Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2012-2013 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without
notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
C
L
D
-D
S

color
cct range
base order codes
min. luminous flux (lm)
@ 350 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)**
@ 85 °c order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
@ 85 °c
flux (lm)
@ 25 °c* 700 ma 1.0 a
Cool White 5000 K 10,000 K
Q4 100 116 171 218 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00C51
Q5 107 124 183 233 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00D51
R2 114 132 195 249 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00E51
R3 122 142 209 266 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00F51
outdoor
White 4000 K 5300 K
Q4 100 116 171 218 XPEBWT-01-0000-00CC2
Q5 107 124 183 233 XPEBWT-01-0000-00DC2
R2 114 132 195 249 XPEBWT-01-0000-00EC2
R3 122 142 209 266 XPEBWT-01-0000-00FC2
Neutral
White 3700 K 5300 K
Q4 100 116 171 218 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00CE4
Q5 107 124 183 233 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00DE4
R2 114 132 195 249 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00EE4
80-CRI
White 2200 K 4300 K
Q2 87.4 101 150 191 XPEBWT-H1-0000-00AE7
Q3 93.9 109 161 205 XPEBWT-H1-0000-00BE7
Warm
White 2200 K 3700 K
Q2 87.4 101 150 191 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00AE7
Q3 93.9 109 161 205 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00BE7
Q4 100 116 171 218 XPEBWT-L1-0000-00CE7
85-CRI
White 2600 K 3200 K
P2 67.2 78.0 115 147 XPEBWT-P1-0000-007E7
P3 73.9 85.7 127 161 XPEBWT-P1-0000-008E7
P4 80.6 93.5 138 176 XPEBWT-P1-0000-009E7
Q2 87.4 101 150 191 XPEBWT-P1-0000-00AE7
90-CRI
White 2600 K 3200 K
P2 67.2 78.0 115 147 XPEBWT-U1-0000-007E7
P3 73.9 85.7 127 161 XPEBWT-U1-0000-008E7
P4 80.6 93.5 138 176 XPEBWT-U1-0000-009E7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ± 7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2
on CRI measurements.
• Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K – 10,000 K CCT) is 70.